
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y Day Thursday 

The Senator began his day at (place). 30th Plac e Date September 17 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 

8:45a 
9:00a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
11:15a f 
11:35a f
11:45a t 
12:l5p 
12:45p f
1:20p f 
1:30p 
1:45p 
3:30p 

4:00p 
4:45p 
6:30p 
9:00p 

Left 30t h Plac e (wit h Norman ) 
Picked u p Justic e Clar k (210 1 Conn) t o rid e t o Capito l 
Arrived a t P-3 8 
Paul Cotte r 
Ed Ray , Sa n Antoni o 
Sen Fulbrigh t 
Ernest Bailey, Scripps Howard replacement for Neil McNeil
Cal Rawlings , Uta h Nationa l Committeema n 
Allen Duckworth, Dallas, re: Khrushchev
Doug Cate r 
Went by Senate Dining Room to see Sen Mansfield and to meet National Committeeman

and Committeewoma n fro m Montan a Lunch in P-38 with John Steele and MM 3.00
Lunch i n P-3 8 wit h Joh n Steel e an d M M 3 . 00 
Bobby an d Jos e Jimene z (Na t Committema n fro m Puert o Rico ) an d Mar k Holloran , 

Natl Committeema n fro m Missour i 
To Senat e gy m 
Joe Also p 
To Speaker' s offic e 
Dinner at 30th Place: Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Thornberry, MM E

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


