Day Thursday

Date September 17, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) 30th Place

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	8:45a			Left 30th Place (with Norman)	
2	9:00a			Picked up Justice Clark (2101 Conn) to ride to Capitol	
3	10:30a	4		Arrived at P-38	
4	11:00a	1		Paul Cotter	
5	ll:15a	١.	f	Ed Ray, San Antonio	
6	ll:35a			Sen Fulbright	
7	ll:45a			Ernest Bailey, Scripps Howard replacement for Neil McNeil	
8 9	12:15p 12:45p		f	Cal Rawlings, Utah National Committeeman Allen Duckworth, Dallas, re Khruschev	
10	1:20p	f		Doug Cater	
11	1:30p	*		Went by Senate Dining Room to see Sen Mansfield and to meet National Committeema	n
	•			and committeewoman from Montana	
12	1:45p			Lunch in P-38 with John Steele and MM 3.00	R
13	3:30p			Bobby and Jose Himenez (Nat Committeman from Puerto Rico) and Mark Holloran, Natl Committeeman from Missouri	
14	4:00p			To Senate gym	1
15	4:45p			Joe Alsop	
16	6:30p			To Speaker's office	
17	9:00p	Ì		Dinner at 30th Place: Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Thornberry, MM	E
		1			